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2023 TOP-RATED DEALER

4.6 / 5.0
67 Verified Reviews

2,100
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/26/24 at
3:10:28 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

2,604  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD F-250
SUPER DUTY LARIAT
VIN: 1FT8W2BT4MED24694
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months or 33,396 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

940 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/20/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 940/yr

Last reported odometer reading 2,604

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

09/16/2021 25 Blue Ridge North GA Ford
Mineral Bluff, GA
706-632-8900
northgaford.com

4.9 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires

11/30/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

12/03/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellijay, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Correction to record
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/09/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellijay, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/09/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellijay, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emission recall issued
Recall #22E04 REPROGRAM
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PCM TRANSMISSION CONTROL
MODULE TCM

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/10/2023 1,370 Blue Ridge North GA Ford
Mineral Bluff, GA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
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-

-
-
-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-8sjhoydTe9LPT_GhiRMKHkH8WrGPgc5pudBRcetRv-rX5fhKnZEcIblM0aF7rpOiIPh7wkSkeUVdnVZydxEwFsFurWoVc-pCgKlJU9PLNRIzBFWTrSB2dQzbng-eLefg7EF2ozn0OajNVukhV0PXRHkoIx4rwoZRFPp66n_0YS0LRbbdr-WXb__XV85JChIJbodD591lKfbmkHbgMcBm_15mIANNJ-k1I75FYctRd7xQaK2TRKsUwua9lCqxcbk1SPCL2b5d-yfaTU-QcdjVZk_IjRSKecDy1dvHMHwGh9xDgb5gmJl8OZ49_Kw8gg_rk92bQ157mG8sy-oT-2iYZQQT5MC00V-IZUpo23uT__zThjkaMVlW1FxEeMv7402tyhlGjbtGQeFWMk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BbFLPvU6sjIhfpA89rxg1tTfc4IbSAt1XaG_0SCa9jsdP52GeLjpr-09bZQUbTa0fbf_InE1kHVDgPdecdM72kUDHZ-1fHgMURSO7t02A9xPn4hvLWCL8vcJtSFbmGF5rHcTbRt-ZTyOzz_hnhKV5AG9URr2DPHO-qGehlE0NCzuEVPHX8BZwYHd2ZdRWFzqb8r_OrQi3PK-CQQtzwhMGf-8-OjzKRQHBZ2ynnERCQfw_q3NE4RYqeP5_-oQPYq-dfsXlM4ABDZkBMzP39AP0B_sHY4z1fHup71LNpnJ-_VS192cQ904NmwmvlbVgbFucjDcvAHqOIm1g1zkb9-tz5hf0hBg97hX1UxQNr2zTCEEFSRx6EgLiGN39Cn3CSNe064fKw-gUVzJT9A.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


706-632-8900
northgaford.com

4.9 / 5.0
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40 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed

04/12/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellijay, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

09/06/2024 2,604 Prestige Imports
North Miami, FL
305-947-1000
prestigeimports.com

4.6 / 5.0
67 Verified Reviews

2,100 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/07/2024 Prestige Imports
North Miami, FL
833-290-6287
prestigeimports.com/

4.6 / 5.0
67 Verified Reviews

2,100 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/26/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/26/24 3:10:28 PM (CST)
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